Triple Interface Thermal PoS Printer
Model No. SBV-80B-USE
Specifications
Printing Speed                                 250mm/s
Printing Method                              Thermal line printing
Character Set                                   ANK character, GB18030 (Chinese)
                                                                Font A:12x24 dots
                                                                    Font B: 9x17 dots
                                                             Jan / traditional form: 24 x 24 dots
Barcode Type                                   UPC-A / UPC-E / JAN13(EAN13) / JAN8(EAN8) / COADABAR / ITF / CODE39 / CODE93 / CODE128
Interface                                           USB + WLAN + serial
Power                                               DC 24V 2.5A
Paper Width                                     80mm
Resolution                                        8mm/s, 576 dots/line
Cash Drawer Control                      DC 12V-24V / 1A
Reliability (MCBF)                            150km
Work Environment                          Temperature: 0~45˚C; Humidity 10~80%
Storage Environment                      Temperature: -10~60˚C; Humidity 10~90%
Paper Thickness                               0.06mm ~ 0.08mm
Weight                                              1.3kg (N.W.)  2.8kg (G.W.)
Dimensions                                      195mm (l) x 148mm (w) x 145mm (h)
Drivers                                              Win 9X / Win ME / Win 2000 / Win 2003 / Win NT / Win XP / Win Vista / Windows 7 / Linux / OPOS
Auto-cutter                                      All cut or partly cut as optional
Printing Command                          Compatible with POS/ESC command set
Line Spacing                                     3.75mm (can be adjusted by command)